
OL-Trophy 2015

Rang Nachname Vorname Wohnort Jahrgang J+S-Kat. BPkt. RgPkt. Punkte Zeit

A-Smily

1 Amstutz Nicola Stans 2004 H10-15 1 30 31 00:18:25

1 Amstutz Pia Stans 1962 1 30 31 00:18:25

2 Röthlin Jannik Bürglen 2004 H10-15 1 29 30 00:19:19

3 Infanger Nadine Beckenried 2002 D10-15 1 28 29 00:19:22

3 Henn Rosa Beckenried 2003 D10-15 1 28 29 00:19:22

4 Gasser Niklas Stans 2005 H10-15 1 27 28 00:19:24

4 Niederberger David Stans 2004 H10-15 1 27 28 00:19:24

4 Jans Livio Stans 2006 K5-9 1 27 28 00:19:24

4 Sonderegger Beat Stans 1976 1 27 28 00:19:24

5 von Holzen Jonas Oberdorf 2004 H10-15 1 26 27 00:21:29

5 Odermatt Josef Oberdorf 1968 1 26 27 00:21:29

5 Odermatt Sven Oberdorf 2004 H10-15 1 26 27 00:21:29

6 Fux Marco Buochs 1980 1 25 26 00:27:37

6 Fux Ean Buochs 2005 H10-15 1 25 26 00:27:37

7 Filliger Eva Ennetmoos 2010 K5-9 1 24 25 00:29:21

7 Filliger Fabian Ennetmoos 1973 1 24 25 00:29:21

8 Blum Bennet Stans 2006 K5-9 1 23 24 00:29:59

9 Bühlmann Sinone Buochs 1973 1 22 23 00:30:39

9 Bühlmann Celine Buochs 2007 K5-9 1 22 23 00:30:39

10 Krähenbühl Regula Fürigen 1976 1 21 22 00:31:48

10 Krähenbühl Zoe Fürigen 2007 K5-9 1 21 22 00:31:48

10 Odermatt Leana Fürigen 2008 K5-9 1 21 22 00:31:48

De Lucchi Fasoletti Cristina Attinghausen 1976 1 5 6 Po. Fehler

Fasoletti Wyat Attinghausen 2010 K5-9 1 5 6 Po. Fehler

Fasoletti Jace Attinghausen 2013 1 5 6 Po. Fehler

 



OL-Trophy 2015

Rang Nachname Vorname Wohnort Jahrgang J+S-Kat. BPkt. RgPkt. Punkte Zeit

 

B-Fortgeschrittene

1 Eicher Jvo Dallenwil 1973 3 30 33 00:19:06

1 Eicher Andrin Dallenwil 2004 H10-15 3 30 33 00:19:06

2 Michel Marc Kerns 2007 K5-9 3 29 32 00:21:44

2 Michel Kuno Kerns 1973 3 29 32 00:21:44

3 Muheim Elias Flüelen 2003 H10-15 3 28 31 00:21:45

4 Bretscher Alexandra Buochs 2000 D10-15 3 27 30 00:23:26

5 Wolfisberg Donato Sarnen 2000 H10-15 3 26 29 00:24:38

5 Wolfisberg Gianna Sarnen 1995 D16-20 3 26 29 00:24:38

6 Wechlin Lisa Sachseln 2001 D10-15 3 25 28 00:25:02

6 Wechlin Max Sachseln 2003 H10-15 3 25 28 00:25:02

6 Wechlin Sandro Sachseln 1966 3 25 28 00:25:02

7 Gisler Isabelle Altdorf 2004 D10-15 3 24 27 00:25:29

7 Zurfluh Leonie Seedorf 2003 D10-15 3 24 27 00:25:29

7 Gisler Mireille Altdorf 2003 D10-15 3 24 27 00:25:29

8 Estermann Silja Stans 2002 D10-15 3 23 26 00:26:37

9 Ilg Lena Altdorf 2004 D10-15 3 22 25 00:28:03

9 Hodler Regula Bürglen 1985 3 22 25 00:28:03

9 Brand Miren Altdorf 2004 D10-15 3 22 25 00:28:03

10 Durrer Véronique Kerns 1975 3 21 24 00:28:32

11 Schmid Yasemine Ennetmoos 2004 D10-15 3 20 23 00:29:50

11 Kathriner Lena Ennetmoos 2003 D10-15 3 20 23 00:29:50

12 Gisler Alexandra Attinghausen 1969 3 19 22 00:29:59

13 Muheim Linus Flüelen 2005 H10-15 3 18 21 00:30:57

14 Trejo Dario Büren 2008 K5-9 3 17 20 00:32:27

14 Christen Monika Büren 1979 3 17 20 00:32:27

15 Filliger Timo Ennetmoos 2008 K5-9 3 16 19 00:32:47

15 Scheuber Ronja Büren 2004 D10-15 3 16 19 00:32:47

16 Filliger Irene Ennetmoos 1981 3 15 18 00:32:48

17 Meier Daniel Sarnen 1969 3 14 17 00:34:35

17 Kristiansen Katja Sarnen 1970 3 14 17 00:34:35

17 Candrian Natalie Sarnen 2004 D10-15 3 14 17 00:34:35

17 Kristiansen Tarja Sarnen 2005 D10-15 3 14 17 00:34:35

18 Scheuber Marianne Büren 1976 3 13 16 00:35:21

18 Scheuber Aaron Büren 2006 K5-9 3 13 16 00:35:21

19 Brand René Altdorf 1966 3 12 15 00:35:44

19 Brand Alex Altdorf 2008 K5-9 3 12 15 00:35:44

19 Fasoletti Ruby Attinghausen 2006 K5-9 3 12 15 00:35:44

20 Liem Kilian Büren 2004 H10-15 3 11 14 00:46:12

20 Liem Markus Büren 1970 3 11 14 00:46:12

21 Bühlmann Patrick Buochs 1968 3 10 13 00:52:22

21 Bühlmann Rahel Buochs 2005 D10-15 3 10 13 00:52:22

22 Scheuber Silas Büren 2003 H10-15 3 9 12 00:54:44

22 Filliger Samuel Ennetmoos 2004 H10-15 3 9 12 00:54:44

Brunner Susanne Oberdorf 1973 3 5 8 Po. Fehler

Brunner David Oberdorf 2006 K5-9 3 5 8 Po. Fehler

Daucourt Aline Oberdorf 2004 D10-15 3 5 8 Po. Fehler

Brunner Ursina Oberdorf 2005 D10-15 3 5 8 Po. Fehler



OL-Trophy 2015

Rang Nachname Vorname Wohnort Jahrgang J+S-Kat. BPkt. RgPkt. Punkte Zeit

 

C-Profis

1 Tschümperlin Peter Luzern 1988 5 30 35 00:25:50

2 Martin Ciro Büren 1995 H16-20 5 29 34 00:32:44

3 Koch Felix Alpnach 1983 5 28 33 00:39:22

4 Halter Christoph Alpnachstad 1974 5 27 32 00:45:34

5 Gisler-Musch Cornelia Altdorf 1970 5 26 31 00:46:25

6 Indergand Sales Kerns 1999 H16-20 5 25 30 00:51:23

7 Gisler Lara Attinghausen 2002 D10-15 5 24 29 00:53:26

8 Gisler Belinda Altdorf 2000 D10-15 5 23 28 00:56:08

9 Krähenbühl Enea Fürigen 2002 H10-15 5 22 27 01:05:14

Schallberger Nicholas Ennetmoos 2002 H10-15 5 5 10 Po. Fehler

Brunner Jann Oberdorf 2003 H10-15 5 5 10 Po. Fehler



OL-Trophy 2015

Total

Rang Nachname Vorname Wohnort Jahrgang J+S-Kategorie BPkt. RgPkt. Punkte

K5-9
1 Michel Marc Kerns 2007 K5-9 3 29 32

2 Jans Livio Stans 2006 K5-9 1 27 28

3 Filliger Eva Ennetmoos 2010 K5-9 1 24 25

4 Blum Bennet Stans 2006 K5-9 1 23 24

5 Bühlmann Celine Buochs 2007 K5-9 1 22 23

6 Krähenbühl Zoe Fürigen 2007 K5-9 1 21 22

6 Odermatt Leana Fürigen 2008 K5-9 1 21 22

7 Trejo Dario Büren 2008 K5-9 3 17 20

8 Filliger Timo Ennetmoos 2008 K5-9 3 16 19

9 Scheuber Aaron Büren 2006 K5-9 3 13 16

10 Brand Alex Altdorf 2008 K5-9 3 12 15

10 Fasoletti Ruby Attinghausen 2006 K5-9 3 12 15

11 Brunner David Oberdorf 2006 K5-9 3 5 8

12 Fasoletti Wyat Attinghausen 2010 K5-9 1 5 6

D10-15
1 Bretscher Alexandra Buochs 2000 D10-15 3 27 30

2 Infanger Nadine Beckenried 2002 D10-15 1 28 29

2 Henn Rosa Beckenried 2003 D10-15 1 28 29

2 Gisler Lara Attinghausen 2002 D10-15 5 24 29

3 Wechlin Lisa Sachseln 2001 D10-15 3 25 28

3 Gisler Belinda Altdorf 2000 D10-15 5 23 28

4 Gisler Isabelle Altdorf 2004 D10-15 3 24 27

4 Zurfluh Leonie Seedorf 2003 D10-15 3 24 27

4 Gisler Mireille Altdorf 2003 D10-15 3 24 27

5 Estermann Silja Stans 2002 D10-15 3 23 26

6 Ilg Lena Altdorf 2004 D10-15 3 22 25

6 Brand Miren Altdorf 2004 D10-15 3 22 25

7 Schmid Yasemine Ennetmoos 2004 D10-15 3 20 23

7 Kathriner Lena Ennetmoos 2003 D10-15 3 20 23

8 Scheuber Ronja Büren 2004 D10-15 3 16 19

9 Candrian Natalie Sarnen 2004 D10-15 3 14 17

9 Kristiansen Tarja Sarnen 2005 D10-15 3 14 17

10 Bühlmann Rahel Buochs 2005 D10-15 3 10 13

11 Daucourt Aline Oberdorf 2004 D10-15 3 5 8

11 Brunner Ursina Oberdorf 2005 D10-15 3 5 8

D16-20
1 Wolfisberg Gianna Sarnen 1995 D16-20 3 26 29

Trophy 1
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H10-15
1 Eicher Andrin Dallenwil 2004 H10-15 3 30 33

2 Amstutz Nicola Stans 2004 H10-15 1 30 31

2 Muheim Elias Flüelen 2003 H10-15 3 28 31

3 Röthlin Jannik Bürglen 2004 H10-15 1 29 30

4 Wolfisberg Donato Sarnen 2000 H10-15 3 26 29

5 Gasser Niklas Stans 2005 H10-15 1 27 28

5 Niederberger David Stans 2004 H10-15 1 27 28

5 Wechlin Max Sachseln 2003 H10-15 3 25 28

6 von Holzen Jonas Oberdorf 2004 H10-15 1 26 27

6 Odermatt Sven Oberdorf 2004 H10-15 1 26 27

6 Krähenbühl Enea Fürigen 2002 H10-15 5 22 27

7 Fux Ean Buochs 2005 H10-15 1 25 26

8 Muheim Linus Flüelen 2005 H10-15 3 18 21

9 Liem Kilian Büren 2004 H10-15 3 11 14

10 Scheuber Silas Büren 2003 H10-15 3 9 12

10 Filliger Samuel Ennetmoos 2004 H10-15 3 9 12

11 Schallberger Nicholas Ennetmoos 2002 H10-15 5 5 10

11 Brunner Jann Oberdorf 2003 H10-15 5 5 10

H16-20
1 Martin Ciro Büren 1995 H16-20 5 29 34

2 Indergand Sales Kerns 1999 H16-20 5 25 30
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Total

Rang Nachname Vorname Wohnort Jahrgang J+S-Kategorie BPkt. RgPkt. Punkte

1 Tschümperlin Peter Luzern 1988 5 30 35

2 Martin Ciro Büren 1995 H16-20 5 29 34

3 Koch Felix Alpnach 1983 5 28 33

3 Eicher Andrin Dallenwil 2004 H10-15 3 30 33

3 Eicher Jvo Dallenwil 1973 3 30 33

4 Halter Christoph Alpnachstad 1974 5 27 32

4 Michel Marc Kerns 2007 K5-9 3 29 32

4 Michel Kuno Kerns 1973 3 29 32

5 Gisler-Musch Cornelia Altdorf 1970 5 26 31

5 Muheim Elias Flüelen 2003 H10-15 3 28 31

5 Amstutz Nicola Stans 2004 H10-15 1 30 31

5 Amstutz Pia Stans 1962 1 30 31

6 Indergand Sales Kerns 1999 H16-20 5 25 30

6 Bretscher Alexandra Buochs 2000 D10-15 3 27 30

6 Röthlin Jannik Bürglen 2004 H10-15 1 29 30

7 Gisler Lara Attinghausen 2002 D10-15 5 24 29

7 Wolfisberg Donato Sarnen 2000 H10-15 3 26 29

7 Wolfisberg Gianna Sarnen 1995 D16-20 3 26 29

7 Henn Rosa Beckenried 2003 D10-15 1 28 29

7 Infanger Nadine Beckenried 2002 D10-15 1 28 29

8 Gisler Belinda Altdorf 2000 D10-15 5 23 28

8 Wechlin Max Sachseln 2003 H10-15 3 25 28

8 Wechlin Lisa Sachseln 2001 D10-15 3 25 28

8 Wechlin Sandro Sachseln 1966 3 25 28

8 Jans Livio Stans 2006 K5-9 1 27 28

8 Gasser Niklas Stans 2005 H10-15 1 27 28

8 Niederberger David Stans 2004 H10-15 1 27 28

8 Sonderegger Beat Stans 1976 1 27 28

9 Krähenbühl Enea Fürigen 2002 H10-15 5 22 27

9 Gisler Isabelle Altdorf 2004 D10-15 3 24 27

9 Zurfluh Leonie Seedorf 2003 D10-15 3 24 27

9 Gisler Mireille Altdorf 2003 D10-15 3 24 27

9 von Holzen Jonas Oberdorf 2004 H10-15 1 26 27

9 Odermatt Sven Oberdorf 2004 H10-15 1 26 27

9 Odermatt Josef Oberdorf 1968 1 26 27

10 Estermann Silja Stans 2002 D10-15 3 23 26

10 Fux Ean Buochs 2005 H10-15 1 25 26

10 Fux Marco Buochs 1980 1 25 26

11 Ilg Lena Altdorf 2004 D10-15 3 22 25

11 Brand Miren Altdorf 2004 D10-15 3 22 25

11 Hodler Regula Bürglen 1985 3 22 25

11 Filliger Eva Ennetmoos 2010 K5-9 1 24 25

11 Filliger Fabian Ennetmoos 1973 1 24 25

12 Durrer Véronique Kerns 1975 3 21 24

12 Blum Bennet Stans 2006 K5-9 1 23 24

13 Schmid Yasemine Ennetmoos 2004 D10-15 3 20 23

13 Kathriner Lena Ennetmoos 2003 D10-15 3 20 23

13 Bühlmann Celine Buochs 2007 K5-9 1 22 23

13 Bühlmann Sinone Buochs 1973 1 22 23

14 Gisler Alexandra Attinghausen 1969 3 19 22

14 Odermatt Leana Fürigen 2008 K5-9 1 21 22

14 Krähenbühl Zoe Fürigen 2007 K5-9 1 21 22

14 Krähenbühl Regula Fürigen 1976 1 21 22

Trophy 1
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15 Muheim Linus Flüelen 2005 H10-15 3 18 21

16 Trejo Dario Büren 2008 K5-9 3 17 20

16 Christen Monika Büren 1979 3 17 20

17 Filliger Timo Ennetmoos 2008 K5-9 3 16 19

17 Scheuber Ronja Büren 2004 D10-15 3 16 19

18 Filliger Irene Ennetmoos 1981 3 15 18

19 Kristiansen Tarja Sarnen 2005 D10-15 3 14 17

19 Candrian Natalie Sarnen 2004 D10-15 3 14 17

19 Kristiansen Katja Sarnen 1970 3 14 17

19 Meier Daniel Sarnen 1969 3 14 17

20 Scheuber Aaron Büren 2006 K5-9 3 13 16

20 Scheuber Marianne Büren 1976 3 13 16

21 Brand Alex Altdorf 2008 K5-9 3 12 15

21 Fasoletti Ruby Attinghausen 2006 K5-9 3 12 15

21 Brand René Altdorf 1966 3 12 15

22 Liem Kilian Büren 2004 H10-15 3 11 14

22 Liem Markus Büren 1970 3 11 14

23 Bühlmann Rahel Buochs 2005 D10-15 3 10 13

23 Bühlmann Patrick Buochs 1968 3 10 13

24 Filliger Samuel Ennetmoos 2004 H10-15 3 9 12

24 Scheuber Silas Büren 2003 H10-15 3 9 12

25 Brunner Jann Oberdorf 2003 H10-15 5 5 10

25 Schallberger Nicholas Ennetmoos 2002 H10-15 5 5 10

26 Brunner David Oberdorf 2006 K5-9 3 5 8

26 Brunner Ursina Oberdorf 2005 D10-15 3 5 8

26 Daucourt Aline Oberdorf 2004 D10-15 3 5 8

26 Brunner Susanne Oberdorf 1973 3 5 8

27 Fasoletti Jace Attinghausen 2013 1 5 6

27 Fasoletti Wyat Attinghausen 2010 K5-9 1 5 6

27 De Lucchi Fasoletti Cristina Attinghausen 1976 1 5 6
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